The activities of this PPG will take place over a period which shall not exceed six months, 

including the submission and validation of all specified deliverables. 

9  BUDGET 

23. The budget available from the Fish Fund for implementation of the PPG is forty-four thousand 

four hundred and twenty United States dollars (US$ 44,420).  

Budget 
line 

Activity Details Unit  Rate in 
US$ 

Total in 
US$ 

International consultant's fees (needs assessment + project development) 

1 Desk review Fish Fund contribution 3 600 1,800 

2 Stakeholder engagement Fish Fund contribution 3 600 1,800